P15000029976

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	₹, ,	

Office Use Only



500270504545

03/30/15--01043--013 **70.00

15 MAR 30 AH 10: 50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	per Wash Holdings, Inc.		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.0 Filing Fe	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
	11954 Gennaro Lane		
		Address	
	Orlando, FL 32827		
	City,	State & Zip	
	407-361-7609		
	Daytime 7	Celephone number	
	jeff@superwash.us		
	F-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

name of the corp	Super Wash Holding oration shall be:		
ICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE	N. 6. 11.	11 (0.1000
54 Gennaro	Principal <u>street</u> address Lane	Maili	ng address, if different is:
ando, FL 32			
TICLE III PU	TRPOSE New B th the corporation is organized is:	dusiness	
			- 15 H
			三 三
			5 m w
			新 芸
	HARES 100		A FLOR
	HARES 100 of stock is:		AM 10: 50
umber of shares	of stock is:	mps	AM ID: 50
number of shares	of stock is: NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>~</u>	¥
umber of shares	of stock is: NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>~</u>	¥
number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title:	¥
number of shares TCLE V 11 Name and T	of stock is: NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	Name and Title:	¥
number of shares TCLE V 11 Name and T	of stock is:	Name and Title:	¥
number of shares TCLE V 11 Name and T	of stock is:	Name and Title:	¥
TCLE V 11 Name and T Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	¥
Name and Ti	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	¥
TCLE V 11 Name and T Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane	Name and Title: Address:	¥
Name and Ti	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	¥
Name and Ti	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	¥
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	¥
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Jeffrey Pringle President/CEC itle: 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 Lennon Danley Secretary tle: 11954 Gennaro Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	¥

	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	SS	Address:
	DECISTEDED ACENT	
<i>RTICLE VI</i> he name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Vame:	Jeffrey Pringle	
Address:	11954 Gennaro Lane	
tou.	Orlando, FL 32827	
		_
DOTAL DE	TAMODRODA TOD	
	I INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:	
he <u>name and</u> Name:	address of the Incorporator is:	
he <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle	·
he <u>name and</u> Name:	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane	·
he <u>name and</u> Name: Address:	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 amed as registered agent to accept service of process.	
he <u>name and</u> Name: Address:	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
he <u>name and</u> Name: Address:	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 amed as registered agent to accept service of process.	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 3/26/2015
he <u>name and</u> Name: Address:	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 amed as registered agent to accept service of process.	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Name: Address: Iaving been notes certificate, submit this de-	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 amed as registered agent to accept service of process of amed and agent the appointment as a service of process of a service of a service of process of a service	3/26/2015 Date The true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
he name and Name: Address: Address: Iaving been name is certificate, submit this descriptions	address of the Incorporator is: Jeffrey Pringle 11954 Gennaro Lane Orlando, FL 32827 amed as registered agent to accept service of process of a familiar with and accept the appointment as a sequired Separature/Registered Agent	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 3/26/2015 Date re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in

.